FLORIDA ELECTIONS COMMISSION
PUBLIC AGENDA
402 South Monroe Street, 12 HOB
Tallahassee, FL 32399
February 7, 2024

Note: Cases shown on this agenda may be heard in a different order. Cases will not be
heard before the stated time but will be heard as soon thereafter as possible; therefore, it
is imperative that you arrive promptly and be prepared to be at the meeting for several
hours until your case is heard. “Untimed” items may be heard at any time but will not be
heard prior to 9:00 a.m.

Lunch will be taken at the appropriate time.

PUBLIC SESSION

l. Roll Call:
Chad Mizelle, Chair COMMISSION COUNSEL
Joni Alexis Poitier, Vice Chair Ed Tellechea

Kymberlee Curry-Smith
John Martin Hayes
Rick Joyce

Carlos Lopez-Cantera
Marva Preston

1. Review and Approval of Meeting Minutes
November 14-15, 2023

COMMISSIONERS PRESENT
Chad Mizelle, Chair

Kymberlee Curry-Smith

John Martin Hayes

Carlos Lopez-Cantera

Marva Preston
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111, CASES

February 7, 2024
PUBLIC SESSION

(NOT BEFORE 9:00 AM)

AUTOMATIC FINES

22-475

22-530

23-138

23-139

23-133

23-142

23-155
23-159
23-160
23-182
23-184
23-220

23-195

Brian Staver (BW/SC)

Brian Staver (BW/SC)

Brian Staver (BW/SC)

Brian Staver (BW/SC)

Jason Edward Bloch (BW/MC)
Hoyt L. Prindle, 111 (BW/MC)

Democratic Women’s Club of Florida Political Committee (BW/MC)
Hubert R. Brown (BW/MC)

Christopher Bejamin (BW/MC)

Gulf Coast Community Action Agency-Protecting Our Kids (BW/MC)
Gustavo Ortega (BW/MC)

Gustavo Ortega (BW/MC)

Last Line of Defense Fund (BW/MC)

APPEAL OF INTENT TO CANCEL REGISTRATION

23-140

Broward Allied Medical PAC (BW/SC)
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February 7, 2024
PUBLIC SESSION

(NOT BEFORE 9:00 AM)

INFORMAL HEARINGS

19-147

19-582

20-138

21-001

21-002

21-008

21-137

21-147

21-156

21-228

21-288

21-323

21-382

21-417

21-423

21-445

21-463

21-495

22-020

Amy Kedron (MW/SC)
Brandon Byers (BA/SC)
Alvin Pollock (CS/SC)

David Cannady (CO/SC)
Kevin Chambliss (CO/SC)
Jessica Laguerre Hylton (CO/SC)
Heather Fitzenhagen (BA/SC)
Timothy Herbert (BA/MC)
Timothy Herbert (BA/MC)
Danika Fornear (CO/SC)
Michael Harvey, Sr. (BA/SC)
George O. Navarini (CM/SC)
Amy Rose (CM/MC)

Bold Voter Action (CO/SC)
Angel Luiz Garcia (CM/SC)
Angel Luiz Garcia (CM/SC)
Angel Luiz Garcia (CM/SC)
Angel Luiz Garcia (CM/SC)

Angel Luiz Garcia (CM/SC)

Public Agenda — 02/07/2024

1/26/2024 11:16 AM

Page 3



V.

February 7, 2024
PUBLIC SESSION

(NOT BEFORE 9:00 AM)

INFORMAL HEARINGS (cont’d)

22-065 Angel Luiz Garcia (CM/SC)
21-430 Erica Gayden (CO/SC)
21-509 Anika Omphroy (BA/SC)
22-017 NOW PAC of Florida NOW (CO/SC)
22-062 NOW PAC of Florida NOW (CO/SC)
22-037 Jeffrey Garcia (CO/SC)
22-288 Strong Families for a Better Future (CO/SC)
22-302 Haitian American Votes of Florida PAC (CO/SC)
22-421 All Things Common PC (CO/MC)
22-423 Patrick Lee Cooper (CS/SC)

PUBLIC SESSION
UNTIMED ITEMS
LUNCH
EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR’S REPORT

Legislative Update
Litigation Update

Service of Process Discussion
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